
STANDARD SEVEN  31ST-1ST AUGUST 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

C

1 13% 4 50% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

2 25% 3 38% 5 63% 2 25% 2 25% 3 38%

3 38% 1 13% 3 38% 4 50% 4 50% 5 63%

2 25% 0 0% 0 0% 2 25% 2 25% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

39.5 1
31.5 2
30.1 3
27.1 4
26.0 5
24.6 6

60%

13%

00%

54%
52%
49%

MATHEMATICS

SOCIAL STUDIES

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
3
4
1
0

0
0
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 1 13%
7 88%

8

PASSED

SAT 100%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

63%

ABSENTEES 0

SCIENCE

79%

F [01 - 10]

8

0
3
4
1
0

0%
38%
50%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: TARIMA DC

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MARA RUNGULIGHT

CME

 

29.8 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

100

0%

Page 1 of 2



STANDARD SEVEN  31ST-1ST AUGUST 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 CHARLES     BABERE    DAUDI M 43 A 44 A 38 B 38 B 40 B 38 B 241 40.2 B 1
2 CHARLES  MICHAEL  SABATO M 31 B 45 A 38 B 39 B 29 C 35 B 217 36.2 B 2
3 JAMES  MASYANI  MASYANI M 36 B 47 A 38 B 26 C 32 B 35 B 214 35.7 B 3
4 GHATI       MNIKO     BISAKA M 30 C 38 B 28 C 29 C 26 C 27 C 178 29.7 C 4
5 MAGIGE  MWITA MAGAIWA M 27 C 37 B 31 B 19 D 24 C 30 C 168 28.0 C 5
6 DICKSON  MATHIAS  CHACHA M 18 D 43 A 33 B 22 C 21 C 28 C 165 27.5 C 6
7 EDRICK    SELEKA   MASAMBE M 21 C 39 B 25 C 24 C 12 D 27 C 148 24.7 C 7
8 SAMWEL     MWITA  RUNGU M 11 D 23 C 21 C 11 D 13 D 21 C 100 16.7 D 8
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